Vesilahden kunnan ja Visan mestaruuskilpailut 11.08.2022

P540 m T540m
1. Touko Makela 11,0 1. Vilja Karppinen
2. Reino Savitaipale 11,7 Anni Ahti

2
3. Elsi Rantanen
4 Emilia Noronen

P5 Pallo P5 Pallo
1. Reino Savitaipale 11,16 1. Vilja Karppinen
2. Touko Makeld 4,60 Elsi Rantanen

2.
3. Anni Ahti
4 Emilia Noronen

P5 Pituus P5 Pituus
1. Reino Savitaipale 175 1. Vilja Karppinen
2. Touko Makela 130 Emilia Noronen

2.
3. Anni Ahti
4 Elsi Rantanen

10,0
10,7
12,8
13,7

6,25
4,03
3,81
3,43

182
135
123
120



P740m

1. Aleksi Kallio

1. Hector Helin

3. Kasperi Kulmala

4. Emil Hermes

5. Mauno Hakala

6. Aarni Savolainen

7. Urho Helavirta

8. Aksu Hutko

8. Nooa Surakka
P7 40 m Finaali

1. Hector Helin

2. Aleksi Kallio

3. Emil Hermes

4 Kasperi Kulmala
P7 Pallo

1. Kasperi Kulmala

2. Aleksi Kallio

3. Nooa Surakka

4. Urho Helavirta

5. Aarni Savolainen

6. Emil Hermes

7. Aksu Hutko

8. Hector Helin

9. Mauno Hakala
P7 Pituus

1. Hector Helin

2. Aleksi Kallio

3. Aarni Savolainen

4, Mauno Hakala

5. Urho Helavirta

6. Kasperi Kulmala

7. Emil Hermes

8. Aksu Hutko

9. Nooa Surakka

* 2. pisimman hypyn perusteella

P7 300 m

1. Hector Helin

2. Aarni Savolainen

3. Emil Hermes

4. Aksu Hutko

5. Aleksi Kallio

6. Nooa Surakka

T740m

* 2. pisimman hypyn perusteella

8,4 1. Liina Tytykoski
8,4 2. Elsa Ylieskola
9,0 2. Riina Hella
9,1 4, Hertta Makela
9,2 5. Jessika Hylkila
9,3 6. Oona Nykadnen
9,5 7. Sofia Keinonen
10,7 8. Sohvi Kuusjarvi
10,7 9. Alina Leinonen
10. Anni Suonsivu
T7 40 m Finaali
8,3 1. Liina Tytykoski
8,4 2. Elsa Ylieskola
8,8 3. Hertta Makela
9,0 4 Riina Hella
T7 Pallo
17,00 1. Liina Tytykoski
16,96 2. Hertta Makela
16,58 3. Riina Hella
14,34 4, Sofia Keinonen
12,37 5. Jessika Hylkila
11,02 6. Sohvi Kuusjarvi
10,87 7. Anni Suonsivu
7,55
6,16
T7 Pituus
248 1. Elsa Ylieskola
226 2. Liina Tytykoski
197 3. Hertta Makela
196 * 4, Oona Nykdnen
196 * 5. Riina Hella
195 6. Jessika Hylkila
193 7. Alina Leinonen
166 8. Anni Suonsivu
163 9. Sohvi Kuusjarvi
10. Sofia Keinonen
T7 300 m
1,12 1. Liina Tytykoski
1,13 2. Elsa Ylieskola
1,20 3. Hertta Makela
1,24 4, Jessika Hylkila
1,25 5. Riina Hella

3,18

8,0
8,4
8,4
8,5
8,6
8,9
9,3
9,4
9,6
10,2

7,8
8,1
8,2
8,3

12,45
11,97
11,85
8,77
8,32
7,23
6,82

253
243
230
222
220
214
185
177 *
177 *
144

1,09
1,14
1,16
1,22
1,27



P940 m
1. Axel Bass

2. Leevi Tolppala

3. Onni Junkkari

4. Lukas Holttinen

5. Eemeli Maensivu
P9 40 m Finaali

1. Axel Bass
2. Onni Junkkari
2. Leevi Tolppala

P9 Korkeus
1. Leevi Tolppala

P9 Kuula
1. Onni Junkkari
2. Topias Huhtaniemi

3. Leevi Tolppala

P9 600 m
1. Axel Bass
2. Leevi Tolppala
3. Onni Junkkari
4. Topias Huhtaniemi
5. Eemeli Maensivu

7,7
7,9
8,2
8,3
8,9

7,9
8,2
8,2

NH

5,72
4,16
4,25

2,31
2,40
2,41
2,45
3,04

T940 m
1. Sophie Hermes
1. Matilda Hutko
3. Sofia Hakala
4, Olivia Wallenius
5. Noora-Lotta Viitanen
6. Rakel Lundan
7. Maija Hutko
T9 40 m Finaali
1. Sofia Hakala
1. Sophie Hermes
3. Matilda Hutko
4 Olivia Wallenius
T9 Korkeus
1. Olivia Wallenius
2. Sophie Hermes
3. Matilda Hutko
4, Maija Hutko
5. Sofia Hakala
6. Noora-Lotta Viitanen
* pudotusten perusteella
T9 Kuula
1. Noora-Lotta Viitanen
2. Matilda Hutko
3. Olivia Wallenius
4, Sophie Hermes
5. Maija Hutko
6. Sofia Hakala
T9 600 m
1. Sofia Hakala
2. Olivia Wallenius
3. Sophie Hermes
4, Noora-Lotta Viitanen
5. Matilda Hutko
6. Maija Hutko

8,1
8,1
8,5
8,6
8,7
9,1
9,8

7,7
7,7
7,8
8,2

90
85
80 *
80 *
75
NH

3,60
3,25
3,20
2,95
2,80
2,20

2,48
2,50
2,58
3,02
3,19
3,29



P1160m
1.

2.
3.
4

P11 Pituus

1.

L e NOU A WN

P11 Kuula
1.

O NV A WN

P11800 m

1.

NoubhwnN

Luukas Makela
Jonatan Surakka
Tiitus Ylieskola
Elias Vaha-Heikkila

Luukas Makela
Jonatan Surakka
Elias Vaha-Heikkila
Paulo Daconceio
Rasmus Kivisto
Eevert Suonsivu
Pieti Lunden
Tiitus Ylieskola
Topias Hurme

Topias Hurme
Elias Vaha-Heikkila
Rasmus Kivisto
Paulo Daconceio
Tiitus Ylieskola
Luukas Makela
Jonatan Surakka
Pieti Lunden
Eevert Suonsivu

Luukas Makela
Elias Vaha-Heikkila
Tiitus Ylieskola
Jonatan Surakka
Rasmus Kivisto
Eevert Suonsivu
Paulo Daconceio

10,1
11,2
11,8
12,2

325
312
296
284
273
271
267
262
232

6,06
5,56
5,34
5,23
4,90
4,71
4,70
4,55
4,40

3,20
3,29
3,30
3,47
4,29
4,47
5,01

T1160 m
1.

© ook wN

T11 Pituus

1.

© N WD

T11 Kuula
1.

©® N Uk wnN

T11 800 m

1.

ok wnN

Kerttu Rantanen
Hilla Karppinen
Janette Hylkila
Sara Hakala
Aino Ahti

Nella Naskali
Isabel Honka
Seela Kokkila

Janette Hylkila
Aino Ahti

Sara Hakala
Kerttu Rantanen
Hilla Karppinen
Nella Naskali
Isabel Honka
Seela Kokkila

Nella Naskali
Aino Ahti

Hilla Karppinen
Kerttu Rantanen
Sara Hakala
Isabel Honka
Janette Hylkila
Seela Kokkila

Janette Hylkila
Aino Ahti

Hilla Karppinen
Nella Naskali
Sara Hakala
Seela Kokkila

10,1
10,3
10,4
10,8
10,9
11,7
11,7
12,9

342
328
311
309
304
297
258
210

5,81
5,78
5,59
4,79
4,69
4,22
3,92
3,46

3,34
3,35
3,46
4,12
4,49
5,10



P1360 m
1. Jonni Hutko
2. Eliel Bass
3. Roni Junkkari

P13 Korkeus
1. Eliel Bass
2. Jonni Hutko
3. Roni Junkkari

* pudotusten perusteella

P13 Keihas
1. Jonni Hutko
2. Eemil Holttinen
3. Eliel Bass
4 Roni Junkkari

P13 800 m
1. Roni Junkkari
2. Eliel Bass
3. Jonni Hutko
4, Kosti Sarén
5. Eemil Holttinen

P15100 m
1. Miko Kuusjarvi
2. Henrik Luukkaala
3. Aaro Metsala

P15 Pituus
1. Miko Kuusjarvi
2. Henrik Luukkaala
3. Aaro Metsala

P15 Kuula
1. Aaro Metsala
2. Henrik Luukkaala

P15 800 m
1. Miko Kuusjarvi
2. Aaro Metsala
3. Henrik Luukkaala

10,5
10,7
10,8

100 *
100 *
95

17,70
15,40
12,90
9,80

3,17
3,26
3,33
4,22
4,30

13,8
17,4
17,5

334
287
271

7,62
6,03

2,42
3,32
3,42

T1360m
1. Minttu Jokisalo
2. Enni Kuusjarvi

T13 Korkeus

1. Minttu Jokisalo

2. Enni Kuusjarvi
T13 Keihas

1. Aino Ahti

2. Enni Kuusjarvi
3. Minttu Jokisalo
4 Kerttu Ranta

T13 800 m

1. Enni Kuusjarvi
2. Minttu Jokisalo

T15100 m
1. Kaisla Salmia
2. Aleksandra Hanweg

T15 Pituus
T15 Kuula

T15 800 m
1. Kaisla Salmia

10,1
10,2

118
115

15,40
12,10
11,80
8,10

3,40
3,47

15,9
16,1

3,16



P17 100 m
1. Kaarle Luukkaala

P17 Pituus
1. Kaarle Luukkaala

P17 Keihas
1. Kaarle Luukkaala

P17 800 m
1. Kaarle Luukkaala

M 100 m
1. Risto Naskali
2. Matti Kuusjarvi
3. Jan Hermes

M Pituus
1. Jan Hermes

M Keihas
1. Matti Kuusjarvi

M kuula

M 800 m
1. Jan Hermes
2. Risto Naskali

14,2

410

33,85

3,04

13,8
14,2
14,9

387

34,95

3,03
3,12

T17 100 m
1. Alisa Metsala

T17 Pituus
1. Alisa Metsala

T17 Keihas

T17 800 m
1. Alisa Metsala

N 100 m

1. Michelle Francett-Hermes
N Pituus

1. Michelle Francett-Hermes
N Keihas

1. Maarit Hutko

2. Jenni-Maarit Ketola
N Kuula

1. Maarit Hutko
2. Katri Tytykoski

3. Michelle Francett-Hermes
N 800 m
1. Michelle Francett-Hermes

16,9

328

3,48

17,2

303

19,75
19,42

7,36
6,71
6,00

3,48



